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Toporek
Gajewski
Liwski
Kaminska
Wozbanowicz
Wozbanowicz
Kwedlo
Witkowski
Witkowski
Kulkowski
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Kunkel
Zuk
Grzywacz
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Zbrzezniak
Biernacki
Rucinski
Sztobnicki
Sztobnicki
Sztobnicki
Kotwzan
Niewiadomski
Majewski
Sztobnicki
Adamczyk
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Czutro
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Hasulak
Rucinski
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Niewiadomski

=
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Adamczyk
Niedzielski
Biernacki

[
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Potrykus
Watral
Czarnecki
Ciepiela
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Pawlicki

(aktualizacja na dzien 19.09.2023)

Imie Licencja Klub
Karol 4371 LUKS Straszyn
Kacper 4367
Grzegorz 4370
Marcelina 4368
Dawid 4372
Mateusz 4373
Patryk 4369
Tymon 4356
Jeremi 4355
Grzegorz 4350
Grzegorz 4351
Filip 4359
Nadia 4349
Piotr 4358
Piotr 819 UKS Junior Magiza Miastko
Mikotaj 822
Karol 827
Pawet 5740
Kamil 826
Piotr 4156
Kacper 820
Marcin 5737
Adam 5739
Cyprian 818
Tomasz 8667
Adam 5736
Michat 5738
Kamil 821
Dariusz 823
Bartosz 825
Pawet 824
Wojciech 9365 LKS ECHO Biesowice
Tomasz 9366
Grzegorz 9364
Szymon 9363
Jan 4454
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Ptaszkowski
Lisowski
Garbino
Bubnowski
Kupczyk
Gorawski
Pawtowski
Kurzeja
Malarczyk
Wocisto
Plakwicz
Czajkowska
Kamola
Gtuszkiewicz
Gtuszkiewicz
Gtuszkiewicz
Kurzeja
CwikliAski
Nojman
Tarakan
Rechenek
Czapla
Tarakan
Tarakan
Tarakan
Buczkowski
Gatecki
Maciaszek
Roman
Janowicz
Gajewski
Sadowski
tukaszewski
Pozorski
Stosio
Czukiewicz
tozynski
Perzynski
Giefazyn
Cierlica
Bohn
Tomaszewski
Btaszczuk
Siudek
Szwemin
Konkel
Malinowski

Arkadiusz
Pawet
tukasz
Andrzej
Sylwester
Pawet
Zbigniew
Sebastian
Andrzej
Michat
Mirostaw
Weronika
Dawid
Jan
Kacper
Jakub
Artur
Krzysztof
Przemystaw
Krzysztof
Andrzej
Artur
Bartosz
Mitosz
Michat
Tomasz
Konrad
Piotr
Dawid
Piotr
Hubert
Jacek
tukasz
Marcin
Martyna
Jedrzej
Karol
Przemystaw
Mateusz
Wojciech
Krzysztof
Mateusz
Bernard
Tomasz
Krzysztof
Krzysztof
Tomasz

4455
4453
4451
4448
4452
4449
4450
4679
4680
4682
4674
4650
4677
4657
4676
4656
4678
5066
5068
5071
5069
5065
5070
5074
5073
6870
6871
6869
6876
6872

608
6877
6873
6875

616

606

613
4705
4698
4696
4685
4716
4695
4710
4714
4702
4703

GLUSZKIEWICZ FOTOWOLTAIKA MTS Kwidzyn

3STS Starogard Gdanski

GKTS Gdansk

BESKA Reda ATS MT Rumia
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Godlewski
Hyjek
Sowinski
Orzecki
Sikorski
Biatk
Andrzejczak
Btaszczuk
Czajkowski
Dudkiewicz
Kalinowski
Stefanski
Bobek
Barniak
Stominski
Wandtke
Stominski
Siluta

Zynda
Baumgard
Siluta
Pallach
Kosciuk
Matusiak
Kuziemkowski
Misnik
Rybaczek
Popiel
Kuziemkowski
Brzozowski
Cyrny
Gtowczewski
Skéra
Woijtan
Kozikowski
Urbanczyk
Wroniak
Zgtobicki
Gtowczewski
Kopiszka
Mojka
Domachowski
Januszewski
tysak
Pawlak
Wilczek

Paga

Rafat
Grzegorz
Andrzej
Radostaw
Karol
Dariusz
Marek
Martyna
Jarostaw
Adrian
Pawet
Adrian
Gracjan
Marcin
Szymon
Piotr
Tomasz
Janusz
Szymon
Krzysztof
Jacek
Karol
Grzegorz
Sebastian
Zbigniew
Adam
Marek
Czestaw
Krystian
Adam
Bogustaw
Zbigniew
Szymon
Tomasz
Adam
Grzegorz
Bartosz
Krzysztof
Wojciech
Krzysztof
Piotr
Arkadiusz
Stawomir
tukasz
Maciej
Stawomir
Pawet

4699
4700
4711
4704
4709
4694
4692
4684
4697
1127
1128
1133
1126
1124
1132
1135
4880
1131
1136
1125
1130
5815
1398
1401
1400
1402
1404
1403
1399
1396
1397
4160
4163
4165
4162
4164
4166
4167
4159
4161
3997
3991
3994
3995
3999
4001
3998

Makstrans Juvenia KUKS REMUS Koscierzyna

UKS Tecza tupawa

Turbo Tenis Stotowy Skarszewy

TS Chojnice
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Zychlinski
Pieragowski
Drejer

Zmuda Trzebiatowski
Glaner
Mikotajewski
Cieminski
Kucharski
Lemanski
Sciblak

Kreft

Liwski
tukaszewski
Sekowski
Sekowski
Gardynik
Skolimowski
GARDYNIK
KNOP

POST
NOWACZYK
TRACZYK-KEPA
WITKOWSKA
BIALK

CZAJA
RAJKOWSKA
ZIMNICKA
Sciblak
Krajewski
Wollschlaeger

Maksymilian
Krzysztof
Michat
Kamil
Wojciech
Jarostaw
Andrzej
Dawid
Pawet
Marcin
Krystian
Krzysztof
Mikotaj
Jan

Piotr
Ernest
Karol
Oliwier
Kamil
Wiktor
Piotr
Beata
Julia
Karolina
Julia
Sylwia
Marta
Joanna
Michat
Liliana

4002
4000
3992
3989
3993
3996
3990
4878
3741
3744
3740
3742

587
3751
3752
3739
3743
3745
3747
3750
3749

582

583

584

585

588

590
7853
3748

620

MRKS Il Gdarisk




